
WHFH RADIO SHOWS

MONDAYS
3-5pm B-Side/Rarities

Summer Rouse
5-7pm The Boiling Point

Kalel Fargo 7089646226 fargok20231@student.hf233.org
Logan Quaderer 708-252-4272 quadererl2023@student.hf233.org

7-9pm Primetime
Jake Goldberg 8156856996 goldbergj2020@student.hf233.org
Will Goldberg 7084353185 Goldbergw2022@student.hf233.org

Joe Sullivan 7085604033 Sullivanj2021@student.hf233.org

TUESDAYS
3-5pm KT Show

Titus Tucker 7082974277 tuckert2020@student.hf233.org
5-7pm

7-9pm Off Topic
Lilly Donkel 7088218950 Donkell2020@student.hf233.org

Caroline Johnson 708-674-0292 johnsonc2020@student.hf233.org

Kelly Van Etten 7084957139 kkvanetten06@gmail.com
WEDNESDAYS

3-5pm Sports Talk
Jotham Israel 3129098217 israelj2021@student.hf233.org

5-7pm Rem & Ben
Ben Hilgen 7082978440 hilgenb2020@student.hf233.org

Aderemi Kasali 7082521298 Kasalia2020@student.hf233.org
7-9pm Ferda

Devin Gorton 7089726733 gortond2020@student.hf233.org
Jacob Hodges 7734560419 hodgesj2020@student.hf233.org
Calahan Smith 7088601271 smithc7@student.hf233.org
THURSDAYS

3-5pm Real Time
Kirkland Benson 7085279735 bensonk2021@student.hf233.org 

Sam Calhoon 6307501106 calhoons2021@student.hf233.org
Winston Doss 7082619136 dossw2021@student.hf233.org 
Steven Hinich 3123072659 hinichs2020@student.hf233.org

5-7pm Weekly Discussion
Jackie Urbaniak 7083511245 urbaniakj2022@student.hf233.org

Erik Dedo 7082952356 Dedoe2022@student.hf233.org
Luci Mahorney 7088973816 mahorneyl2022@student.hf233.org
Noah Clausing 7085149750 Clausingn2022@student.hf233.org

7-9pm Nightime Talks
Javon Thomas Views From the Youth 17088216943 thomasj2020@student.hf233.org

FRIDAYS
3-6pm Mac and Cheese

Chase Rogers 7734406931 rogersc2020@student.hf233.org
Madison Rogers 7089738521 Rogersm2020@student.hf233.org


